

**Table 1 - Aquatic Land Enhancement Account - ALEA
State Fiscal Year 2006**

Resolution: 2005-13

Rank	Score	Proj #	Project Name	Project Sponsor	Request Amount	Cumulative Request	IAC Recommends	Cumulative IAC Recommends
1 of 17	53.273	04-1504 A	Inspiration Point/Chuckanut Bay Acq.	Bellingham Parks & Rec Dept	600,000	600,000	600,000	600,000
2 of 17	50.273	04-1507 R	Lower Tolt River Floodplain Reconnect	King County DNR & Parks	500,000	1,100,000	500,000	1,100,000
3 of 17	49.727	04-1259 D	Bottle Beach - Development	State Parks	246,244	1,346,244	246,244	1,346,244
4 of 17	49.182	04-1484 A	Hansville Waterfront Park	Kitsap County Parks and Rec	1,000,000	2,346,244	1,000,000	2,346,244
4 of 17	49.182	04-1490 A	Skagit Riverwalk South Gateway	Skagit County Dike Dist #12	354,758	2,701,002	354,758	2,701,002
6 of 17	49.000	04-1266 R	Myrtle Edwards Park Beach Restoration	Seattle Parks & Rec Dept	500,000	3,201,002	500,000	3,201,002
7 of 17	48.455	04-1249 D	Riverview Park Development	Kent Parks, Rec & Comm Serv	498,836	3,699,838	498,836	3,699,838
8 of 17	47.364	04-1277 A	Waterway Park	Tacoma Public Works	390,000	4,089,838	390,000	4,089,838
9 of 17	44.455	04-1450 D	Dogfish Creek Restoration & Development	Poulsbo City of	261,492	4,351,330	261,492	4,351,330
10 of 17	43.546	04-1427 A	Union River Estuary	Fish & Wildlife Dept of	87,283	4,438,613	87,283	4,438,613
11 of 17	40.909	04-1462 D	Shilshole Bay North End Sailing Center	Seattle Port of	290,000	4,728,613	290,000	4,728,613
12 of 17	40.000	04-1374 D	Chinese Reconciliation Pk-Shoreline	Tacoma City of	478,099	5,206,712	295,887	5,024,500 P
13 of 17	39.546	04-1483 D	Cap Sante Public Access Improvements	Anacortes Port of	308,787	5,515,499	Alternate	
13 of 17	39.546	04-1502 D	Downtown Waterfront Access Restoration	Port Townsend City of	299,571	5,815,070	Alternate	
15 of 17	39.364	04-1468 D	Seabeck Center & Beach Access	Kitsap County Parks and Rec	280,748	6,095,818	Alternate	
16 of 17	39.182	04-1493 D	Padilla Bay Trail Interpretive Signs	Padilla Bay Reserve	26,400	6,122,218	Alternate	
17 of 17	36.273	04-1499 D	Yakima Delta Habitat Restore & Access	Richland City of	300,000	6,422,218	Alternate	
					6,422,218		5,024,500	

"P" represents partial funding.

Adopted: 05/11/2005